
Synaps Offset Matt (OM) is the versatile synthetic sheet that prints, handles and 
finishes just like paper.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Synaps Offset Matt (OM) combines robustness with a high quality print and feel, whilst being completely user friendly requiring no 
specialist inks or knowledge.  Synaps OM is water-proof, tear-proof and proven to be resistant to UV light discolouration. Synaps OM also 
has HP Indigo accreditation.

SPECIFICATION
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Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered 
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

RW = REAM WRAPPED

TYPICAL USES
l Menus

l Industrial handbook/manual

l Signs (internal/external)

l Labels

l Business cards

l Security passes

l Posters

l Banners

l Luggage tags

l Tickets 

l Day/night backlit posters
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Technical Information

gsm

Microns

% ISO

% ISO

N

Sec

Substance ISO 536

Thickness ASTM  734-D

Brightness ISO 2470

Opacity ISO 2471

Initial Tear Strength ASTM D1004

Smoothness BEKK ISO5627

135

120

>95

92

>45

500-1000
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>55

500-1000
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500-1000
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500-1000
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500-1000
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The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.


